

Est on A/c Bill

Detailed of Measurement

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W Construction of M.R Road					
from Lobo Dadi to Basopatti					
Agency - M/s Kabbu Khirbor					
Date of start - 18.06.2024					
Date of completion - 17.03.2024					
① Cleaning and grubbing including					
Removal of ^{all:} vegetation, grass, etc. complete all jobs					
$2 \times 1742 \times 1 = 3484 \text{ m}$					
$= 0.35 \text{ Ha}$					
② Grading and spreading cost of					
G.S.A - G.II for Spatch					
$1 \times 3.1 \times 1.93 \times 0.175 = 1.047025 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 3.6 \times 1.1 \times 0.175 = 0.693 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 2.85 \times 0.99 \times 0.175 = 0.495225 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 3.5 \times 1.2 \times 0.175 = 0.735 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 4.2 \times 2.2 \times 0.175 = 1.617 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 1.25 \times 1.3 \times 0.175 = 0.67125 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 3.3 \times 1.8 \times 0.175 = 1.06875 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

P. N. O



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 x 6 x 0.4 x 0.6					2.88 m ²
2 x 6 x 0.4 x 0.6					2.88 m ²
2 x 6 x 0.4 x 0.6					2.88 m ²
		total			8.64 m ²

20) plastering with cement and
to do all complete job -

3 x 4 x 6 x 0.6					243.2 m ²
3 x 2 x 6 x 0.4					14.4 m ²
3 x 4 x 0.4 x 0.6					2.88 m ²
		total			60.48 m ²

21) Painting two coats new
Concrete Surface -

3 x 4 x 6 x 0.6					43.2 m ²
3 x 2 x 6 x 0.4					14.4 m ²
3 x 4 x 0.4 x 0.6					2.88 m ²
		total			60.48 m ²

22) Contⁿ of Subgrade and
earthwork Shoulder to do all
complete jobs.

2 x 1542 x 1.1 x 0.3					107.72 m ³
2 x 200 x 0.4 x 0.3					48 m ³

Continuation 1065.72 m³

Signature
22/10/24
P.T.O. AC

h. XLV-Form No. 134

articulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Painting of two coats new concrete surface etc. vide item no. (2) P (14)					
Qty 60.48 m ²					
(a) 137.55 →				8319.5000	
(22) Cont ^y of Subgrade and earthwork should be to do all compaction etc. vide item no. (2) P (14)					
Qty 1065.72 m ³					
(a) 283.24 →				280540.0000	
Total =				4793042.0000	
Add 1% L/Cn				47930.0000	
Add 18% GST				862748.0000	
Add S/fee				44393.0000	
Total				5748113.0000	
Less 0.03% below				1724.0000	
Net Amt				Rs. 5746388.0000	

Signature
15/10/24
AE

Continuation

2nd and Final Bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cleaning & grubbing including Vegetation grass cut to do all complete job					
Qty ride Sr No ① P No ①	1e	0.35	M		
@ 76924.08					Rs-26924.00
② Providing and spreading Const of GSB Gr II pots-patch					
Qty ride Sr No ② P No ②	1e	58.85	M ³		
@ 2514.37					Rs-147971.00
③ Providing, laying and compacting WBM Gr II to do all complete job					
Qty ride Sr No ③ P No ③	1e	35.12	M ³		
@ 5328.52					Rs-18738.00
④ Providing Laying Spreading and Compacting WBM Gr II to do all complete job					
Qty ride Sr No ④ P No ④	1e	52.47	M ³		
@ 5011.67					Rs-262762.00
⑤ Providing and applying Primer Coat of SS1 to do all complete job					
Qty ride Sr No ⑤ P No ⑤	1e	699.07	M ²		
@ 56.99					Rs-39840.00
⑥ Providing and laying applying tack coat bitumine emulsion RS1					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
to do all complete jobs					
Qty vide Sr No ⑥ P.N. ⑪ i.e. - 5782.5 M ²					
@ 16.37 ———— R/-					94660.00
⑦ Providing and laying S.D.B.C. to do all complete jobs.					
Qty vide Sr No ③ P.N. ⑪ i.e. - 14456 M ³					
@ 14457.78 ———— R/-					2094853.00
⑧ Length of Pannel Current Concrete M30-grade to do cell complete jobs					
Qty vide Sr No ③ P.N. ⑪ i.e. - 93.75 M ³					
@ 10085.55 ———— R/-					945520.00
⑨ Providing Rm Post to do all complete jobs.					
Qty vide Sr No ⑧ P.N. ⑫ i.e. - 2 No.					
@ 3350.47 ———— R/-					6701.00
⑩ Providing 200 m. post to do all complete jobs.					
Qty vide Sr No ⑩ P.N. ⑫ i.e. - 8 No.					
@ 900.25 ———— R/-					7202.00
⑪ Direction place Board to do all complete jobs.					
Qty vide Sr No ⑪ P.N. ⑫ i.e. - 2 No.					
@ 15322.42 Continuation R/-					9419.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing Petro-reflection 600mm Equilateral Board.					
Qty vide S.No (12) P.N (12) 1e- 4 No.					
@ 4881.93 ———			Rs-	18728.00	
(13) Providing 600 Circular Board to do all comp. job					
Qty vide S.No (13) P.N (12) 1e- 4 No.					
@ 4824.24 ———			Rs-	18097.00	
(14) Providing 600x450 mm Rectangular Board to do all comp. job					
Qty vide S.No (14) P.N (12) 1e- 6 No.					
@ 4379.71 ———			Rs-	26278.00	
(15) Providing Boundary Pillar to do all complete job.					
Qty vide S.No (15) P.N (13) 1e- 20 No.					
@ 835.57 ———			Rs-	16711.00	
(16) Plantation of tree to do all comp. job.					
Qty vide S.No (16) P.N (13) 1e- 1 S.No.					
@ 1305.1 ———			Rs-	1305.00	
(17) Providing and fixing logo Maint. Board to do all comp. job					
Qty vide S.No (17) P.N (13) 1e- 4 No.					
@ 11955.34 Continuation			Rs-	47821.00	

P.T.O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing Road Marking with Hot-applied thermoplastic to do all complete job.					
Qty vide (18) P.N. (13)					1e- 348.4 M ²
@ 886.5					Rs- 308857.00
(19) Brick Masonary work in Cement Motor parabel repair to do all complete job.					
Qty vide Sr No (19) P. No (14)					1e- 864 M ²
@ 6794.87					Rs- 58708.00
(20) plastering with Cement Motor to do all complete job.					
Qty vide Sr No (20) P. No (14)					1e- 60.48 M ²
@ 271.29					Rs- 16406.00
(21) Painting of two coat New Concrete Surface to do all complete job.					
Qty vide Sr No (21) P. No (14)					1e- 60.48 M ²
@ 137.93					Rs- 8319.00
(22) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and Earthen shoulder to do all complete job.					
Qty vide Sr No (22) P. No (14)					1e- 1065.72 M ³
@ 263.24					Rs- 280540.00
Total					Rs- 4793042.00

Continuation P. 7. 0

Continuation of